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JANUARY 31, 2012 PCTC CASH RECONCILIATION
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CASH IN BANKS:

CITIZENS BANK 941,915.11
PNC 1,044,571.82
FARMERS CITIZENS BANK 40,368.00
RICHLAND BANK - SWEEP ACCOUNT 1,232,833.93
UNITED BANK 21,877.64
US BANK $14,247.71
OSFC RENOVATION FUNDS
HUNTINGTON (OSFC LOCAL) - BAIRD INVESTMENTS 384,290.01
RICHLAND BANK (OSFC STATE SHARE) 2,750,850.28
RICHLAND BANK - CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE $419,706.83

3,295,814.21

3,554,847.12

INVESTMENTS:
CITIZENS BANK
FIRST FEDERAL BANK
PARK NATIONAL (RICHLAND BANK)
MULTIBANK SECURITIES

STAR OHIO - PCTC

0.00

436,469.52

12,437,537.43

99,000.00

1,538.78

RESERVE:
HUNTINGTON BANK ESCROW ACCOUNT
OME-RESA INSURANCE RESERVE/(DEFICIT)
PETTY CASH and CHANGE FUNDS

ALL FUNDS

$782,503.65

$652,843.61

$1,875.00

ADJUSTMENTS

JANUARY

($55,899.71)

R

£(2)
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JANUARY 31, 2012

PCTC INVESTMENT SCHEDULE

DAILY BAL. 31 Jan 12 ;
01-Jan-12 DAILY BAL. MONEY MKT |Richland- Sweep 31-Jan-12 30 151.95
01-Jan-12 DAILY BAL. MONEY MKT |PNC 31-Jan-12 30 62.87
01-Jan-12 DAILY BAL. MONEY MKT |Citizens 31-Jan-12 30 93.12
01-Jan-12 DAILY BAL. MONEY MKT [Richland- State Share : 31-Jan-12 30 538.80
01-Jan-12 DAILY BAL. MONEY MKT |Baird Investments 0.02% 31-Jan-12 30 11.81
01-Jan-12 DAILY BAL. MONEY MKT [Huntington Escrow MARKET 31-Jan-12 30 120.39
01-Jan-12 DAILY BAL. MONEY MKT |OME-RESA MARKET 31-Jan-12 30 676.39
01-Jan-12 Adjust Multibank Interest & Fees MARKET 31-Jan-12 30
20-Jan-11 - CDARS Richland - 101160184 0.60% 19-Jan-12 364 5,983.66
27-Jan-11 - CDARS Richland - 1011620937 0.60% 26-Jan-12 364 6,810.72
27-Jan-11 - CDARS Richland - 1011650798 0.60% 26-Jan-12 364 3,161.02
03-Feb-11 515,058.28 CDARS Richland - 1011659124 0.60% 2-Feb-12 364
14-Jul-11 500,000.00 CDARS Richland - 1012476945 0.65% 12-Jul-12 364
30-Jun-11 1,027,598.39 CDARS Richland - 1012394515 0.65% 28-Jun-12 364
04-Aug-11 516,993.28 CDARS Richland - 1012557309 0.65% 2-Aug-12 364
11-Aug-11 510,772.64 CDARS Richland - 1012589251 0.65% 13-Sep-12 399
15-Sep-11 500,000.00 CDARS Richland - 1012779808 0.65% 13-Sep-12 364
20-Oct-11 510,270.43 CDARS Richland - 1012921353 0.65% 18-Oct-12 364
24-Feb-11 1,000,000.00 CDARS Richland - 1011799422 0.75% 23-Feb-12 364
21-Apr-11 1,319,820.71 CDARS Richland - 1012065465 0.75% 19-Apr-12 364
19-May-11 1,000,000.00 CDARS Richland - 1012224911 0.75% 17-May-12 364
02-Jun-11 1,013,240.82 CDARS Richland - 1012264867 0.75% 31-May-12 364
15-Sep-11 1,000,000.00 CDARS Richland - 1012779824 0.85% 12-Sep-13 728
19-May-11 1,000,000.00 CDARS Richland - 1012224946 0.90% 16-May-13 728
02-Jun-10 1,000,000.00 CDARS Richland - 1012285287 0.90% 30-May-13 1093
12-Feb-10 99,000.00 CD United Midwest Bank 1.25% 13-Feb-12 731
18-Aug-10 436,469.52 CD First Federal 1.35% 18-Apr-12 609
13-Jan-09 - CD Signature Bank 2.80% 13-Jan-12 1095 23543
1,023,782.88
Month End
Investments  $ 12,973,006.95 JANUARY 17,846.21
Star Ohio 1,538.78 FISCAL YTD $117,425.04
Total 12,974,545.73 (1)
TOTAL FISCAL YTD
'NOTE: Investment earnings are posted after the current month is closed and OTHER FUNDS
reconciled. GENERAL FUND 96:{(3)
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JANUARY 31,2012

PCTC FUND CASH BALANCES

- PAGE 3 -

GOVERNMENTAL
001 GENERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE
018 PRINCIPAL'S
019 LOCAL/WIA YOUTH SERVICES
022 AGENCY/PELL
432 ED MGT INFO SYSTEM
439 PRE-SCHOOL CHILDHOOD
451 DATA COMMUNICATION
461 VOCATIONAL ED ENHANCEMENTS
499 MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANTS
502 SUCCESS UNLIMITED
524 VOCATIONAL ED/CARL PERKINS
590 IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY

DEBT SERVICE

CAPITAL PROJECTS
003 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT
004 BUILDING - OSFC/LOCAL
010 OSFC - STATE/LFI
034 OSFC - FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
070 CAPITAL PROJECTS - HB426

ENTERPRISE
006 FOOD SERVICES
009 UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLIES
011 ROTARY - CUSTOMER SERVICE
012 ADULT EDUCATION

INTERNAL SERVICE
014 ROTARY - BANQUETS
024 SELF INSURANCE FUND

TRUST AND AGENCY
007 SPECIAL TRUST/SCHOLARSHIP
008 ENDOWMENT
025 USAS NETWORK - NCOCC
200 STUDENT ACTIVITY

002 BOND RETIREMENT ( OSFC ESCROW)

$8,968,996.54

16,123.04
9,131.74
0.00
16,808.48
(3,130.40)
11,643.22
308.83
0.00
(6,825.12)
(6,511.60)
(2,563.61)

784,731.60

379,735.91
(60,041.26)

5,449,040.33
431,253.08

2,273,657.99

28,774.01
20,322.86
60,087.94
688,808.88

16,116.54
652,843.61

152,514.56
29,022.21
1,231,957.06
62,823.17

$811,222.79

3,917.79
2,468.91
2,081.50
236.12
2,837.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
396.62
26,522.71
0.00

0.00

34,966.87
159,167.11
1,513,962.96
55,325.53
35,471.25

55,150.00

417.85
56,944.62
24,816.79

0.00
548,087.00

3,233.99
0.00
91,509.24
14,5695.50

$8,157,773.75

$12,205.25
$6,662.83
($2,081.50)
$16,572.36
($5,967.45)
$11,643.22
$308.83
$0.00
($7,221.74)
($33,034.31)
($2,563.61)

$784,731.60

$344,769.04
($219,208.37)
$3,935,077.37
$375,927.55
$2,238,186.74

($26,375.99)
$19,905.01
$3,143.32
$663,992.09

$16,116.54
$104,756.61

$149,280.57
$29,922.21
$1,140,447.82
$48,227.67

MONTHFINANCEFY12FINALFUNDBAL



JANUARY 31, 2012

PCTC 2011/2012 SPENDING PLAN
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RECEIPTS

General Property-R. E.

Tangible Pers Property
Earnings on Investment

Tax Exemption Compensation
Miscellaneous Receipts

School Foundation

Homestead - Rollback

PPUP Tax Loss Reimbursement
Tangible PP Loss Reimbursement
Transfers-In

Advances-In

Refund Prior Yr Expense

3,758,249
366,904
125,000

2,990
78,114

9,618,821

587,766
0
298,139

1,631,451
171,053
119,385

1,190
104,312

5,601,982

299,680

0
190,870
491
72,000
66,858

)

43.41%
46.62%
95.51%
39.81%
133.54%
58.24%
50.99%
0.00%
64.02%
0.00%
100.00%
334.29%

EXPENDITURES

Salaries & Wages
Retirement & Benefits
Purchased Services
Supplies & Materials
Miscellaneous

Debt Service
Contingencies
Transfers-Out
Advances-Out

Refund Prior Yr Receipt

9,092,605
3,760,963
1,477,436
498,522
179,686
847,880

0

600,000
100,000

0

721,510

296,603

175,280
(19,180)

7,306

0

0
0
0
0

5,290,485
2,171,301
745,707
337,266
99,828
571,691

0

502,451

58.18%
57.73%
50.47%
67.65%
55.56%
67.43%

0.00%
83.74%

0.00%

0.00%

300,000

811,223
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JANUARY, 2012

[FY 2011/2012 GENERAL FUND REVENUE]

PCTC CHARTS

[FY 2011/2012 GENERAL FUND EXPENDITUREI

@ Estimate i
B Actual B Estimate
; @ Actual
& Prior Year B Prior Year 6@9@ 1\%‘17,
$Q% »\Gb‘ %'51 2 %5(6 g,'b%
JANUARY JANUARY
o AT vS B i ANCE MONTHLY EXPENDITURE VARIANCE
ACTUAL VS ESTIMATE
AUG SEP
(392,441) 3e6806 391,576
267,171 JuL
11,446,762 (368,608) ' (959,555
51,854 50,068 - 56,257 ) 28,961 l - 12525
| . = ; . - . . ;

1190,0 K99 064

12,190,072

(301,599) (599,064)

(383,127)

MONTHS TO DATE

oCT NOV
(321,599) (366,842)

MONTHS TO DATE
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